
matin midi soir Tarifs repas
de 0 à 600 0.50 € Gratuit 1.00 € de 0 à 600 1.00 €
de 601 à 799 0.70 € Gratuit 1.30 € de 601 à 799 2.34 €
de 800 à 1099 0.80 € Gratuit 1.60 € de 800 à 1099 2.84 €
de 1100 à 1399 0.90 € Gratuit 1.80 € de 1100 à 1399 3.13 €
de 1400 à 1599 1.10 € Gratuit 2.20 € de 1400 à 1599 3.67 €
1600 et + 1.20 € Gratuit 2.50 € 1600 et + 3.91 €

matin de 7h à 9h de 9h à 12h
de 0 à 600 0.50 € 1.50 €
de 601 à 799 0.70 € 1.95 €
de 800 à 1099 0.80 € 2.40 €
de 1100 à 1399 0.90 € 2.70 €
de 1400 à 1599 1.10 € 3.30 €
1600 et + 1.20 € 3.75 €

Tarifs à compter du 01 septembre 2022

tranches quotient familial

Restauration scolaire

tranches quotient familial

tranches quotient familial

ALAE

Mercredi Matin


